

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.15053/2011
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1368 OF 2011

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.T. SRIDHAR

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/07/2012 This Miscellaneous Petition was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Impelader (s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| List the matter in the next week. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [VEENA KHERA]
| | COURT MASTER